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Puesto por

categoria

1 11,48
2 13,22
3 14,40
4 16,37
5 16,39

FECHA: 31/12/2022

Tiempo N° dorsal

1948
2349
1942
1845
1844

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo cdrondilla@hotmail.com

47010 Valladolid

XXXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 31/12/2022
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA  SUB-20 FEMENINO

Nombre y Apellidos Club

INES HERNANDO CASADO
MARIA PANIAGUA

CLARA MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
ENMA ALCANTARA RODRIGUEZ
ALICIA ALCANTAR RODRIGUEZ

RACING VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AN.

2004
2004
2003
2004
2004

Categoria

SUB-20
SUB-20
SUB-20
SUB-20
SUB-20

HORA: 17:30



